

Fruit Fantasy Variety		SC126
C801	Raspberry Split Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk) (33%), Biscuit Base (23%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent; E500ii, Salt, Raising Agent;E503], Raspberries (11%), Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (11%), Raspberry Filling (9%) [Raspberries, Sugar, Water, Modified Starch (Maize), Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring, Preservative; E202, Hibiscus Concentrate], Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch (Maize), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative; Potassium Sorbate</p>		
C845	Alphonso Mango Passion Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk), Biscuit Base (24%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent; E500, Salt, Raising Agent; E503], Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (14%), Passion Fruit Topping (9%) [Passion Fruit (47%), Sugar, Glucose, Modified Starch (Maize), Acidity Regulator; E332, Thickener; E415, Vegetable Extract, Natural Flavours, Preservative; E202], Alphonse Mango Puree (9%), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Sugar, Butter (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Lemon Juice (1%), Modified Starch (Maize), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
C847	Summer Fruit Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk), Biscuit Base (26%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent; E500, Salt, Raising Agent; E503], Fruit(Strawberries (18 %) [Strawberries, Coating (Modified Starch (Maize), Maltodextrin, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Flavouring (NI)]), Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (11%), Summer Fruit Mix Filling (6%) [Blackcurrants, Redcurrants, Blackberries, Raspberries], Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Butter (Milk), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch (Maize), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
C850	Sicilian Lemon Cheesecake	
<p>INGREDIENTS: Double Cream (Milk), Biscuit Base (25%) [Wheat Flour, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent; E500, Salt, Raising Agent; E503], Low Fat Soft Cheese (Milk) (11%), Egg, Sugar, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice (3%), Glucose Syrup, Butter (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch (Maize), Lemon Zest Topping, Lemon Juice Concentrate (1%), Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Lemon Zest, Snow Decoration [Glucose, Cornflour, Palm Oil], Thickening Agent(Xantham Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate).</p>		
FOR ALLERGENS, INCLUDING CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN. SEE HIGHLIGHTED INGREDIENTS ABOVE		